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Date Day Subjects Part –I/ 

Paper 

Part–II/ 

Paper 

28-05-2014 Wednesday Islamiyat (Compulsory) Islamiyat ------ 

29-05-2014 Thursday English (Compulsory) A ------ 

30-05-2014 Friday Pakistan Studies ( Compulsory ) ------ Pak Studies 

31-05-2014 Saturday English ( Compulsory ) ------ B 

02-06-2014 Monday Computer Science/ Journalism 
 Geography 

A/A  
------ 

------ 
C 

03-06-2014 Tuesday Law 
Botany/ Computer Science 

A 
------ 

------ 
C/ C 

04-06-2014 Wednesday Chemistry         

 Journalism/ Electronics 
A 
------ 

------ 
B/C 

05-06-2014 Thursday A-Course of Mathematics/ Home Economics 
International Relations/ Geography 

A/A  
------ 

------ 
B/ D 

06-06-2014 Friday Islamic Studies / Zoology   
Electronics 

A/ A  
------ 

------ 
D 

07-06-2014 Saturday Urdu/ Pashto/ Arabic/ English(Elective)  
Computer Science 

A/ A/ A/ A   
------ 

------ 
D 

09-06-2014 Monday Physics/ Zoology/Sociology A/ B/ A ------ 

10-06-2014 Tuesday Psychology  
A-Course of Mathematics/ Botany 

A 
------ 

------ 
C/ D 

11-06-2014 Wednesday Chemistry  
Islamic Studies  

B 
------ 

------ 
B 

12-06-2014 Thursday Computer Science 
Urdu/ Pashto/Arabic/English(Elective) 

B 
------ 

------ 
B/ B/ B/ B  

13-06-2014 Friday Health & physical Education/ Economics/ Physics ------ B/ B/ C 

14-06-2014 Saturday Archaeology/ Education/ A-Course of Mathematics  
Zoology  

A/ A/ B 
------ 

------ 
C 

16-06-2014 Monday B-Course of Mathematics/ Geography 
Psychology/  Home Economics 

A/ A 
------ 

------ 
B/B 

17-06-2014 Tuesday Statistics 
Education 

A 
------ 

------ 
B 

18-06-2014 Wednesday Political Science/ Physics 
Zoology 

A/ B 
------ 

------ 
D 

19-06-2014 Thursday B-Course of Mathematics/ Geography B/ B -------- 
20-06-2014 Friday History/ B-Course of Mathematics ------ B/ C 

21-06-2014 Saturday International Relations/ Botany 
A-Course of Mathematics 

A/ A 
------ 

------ 
D 

23-06-2014 Monday Economics/ Electronics A/ A ---- 
24-06-2014 Tuesday Health & Physical Education/Botany 

 B-Course of Mathematics/Archaeology 
A/B 
 ------ 

------ 
D/B 

25-06-2014 Wednesday Political Science/ Statistics ------ B/ B 

26-06-2014 Thursday Electronics 
Sociology/Chemistry 

B 
------ 

------ 
B/ C 

27-06-2014 Friday Law  ------ B  

28-06-2014 Saturday History  
Physics/ Chemistry 

A 
------ 

------ 
D/ D 

Note:  Clash in combination of papers, if found, shall 

immediately be communicated to this office. 

Phone No. 0946-9240099 Fax No. 0946-723899 


